LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT 6" SS-SERIES

Model

Power (Watts)
Voltage

LED type
Lumen

CRI

Beam Angle

Color temperature

Dimensions

Cut Hole size

LD10WSS-3-R
10W

1 220-240V, 50/60Hz

SMD2835, 45 pcs
850 Im
>75
160 deg
3000K
®146x13mm
130mm

LD10WSS-6-R
10W
220-240V, 50/60Hz
SMD2835, 45 pcs
850 Im
>75
160 deg
6000K
®146x13mm
130mm

Lifespan 20,000 hours 20,000 hours
\_ ) Packaging 30 pcs per box 49x36x20.5cm
4 N\  Model LD10WSS-3-5Q LD10WSS-6-SQ
Power (Watts) 10W 10W
r, " Voltage 1 220-240V, 50/60Hz 220-240V, 50/60Hz
LED type SMD2835, 45 pcs SMD2835, 45 pcs
Lumen 850 Im 850 Im
CRI >75 >75
Beam Angle 160 deg 160 deg
‘ Color temperature 3000K 6000K
L J ' Dimensions 147x147x13mm 147x147x13mm
Cut Hole size 130mm 130mm
Lifespan 20,000 hours 20,000 hours
\_ ) Packaging 30 pcs per box 49x36x20.5cm
4 N\ 4 N\
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International standard lockable DC connector
for reliability and easy maintenance L S U P E R S |_| M 13m m )

Distributed by:
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WORLD Zenith Century International Sdn. Bhd. (793394-v)
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